A S A

9.1.1
9.2
9.2.1
9.2.2
10.
1.
12.
13.

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul
Meeting Agenda
April 22, 2025 - Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT

RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

Meeting Called To Order

Adoption of the Agenda

Other Business

Confirmation of Minutes

~ Minutes of the April 8, 2025 Council Meeting
Delegations

Public Hearings

~ Variation Order 23, 2025 (480 Bowen Ave)

~ Variation Order 22, 2025 (42 Ryan Wirth Way)
~ Subdivision S24-3091 (6 Ryan Wirth Way)

~ Zoning By-law 2025-03 (2290 Wenzel St)
By-laws

~ Zoning By-law 2025-03 (2nd & 3rd Reading)
~ Building By-law 2025-05 (2nd & 3rd Reading)
Policies

General Business

ADMINISTRATION

~ Council Committee Appointments
OPERATIONS

~ Electric Ice Resurfacer Purchase

~ Splashpad & Playground Shade Structure Purchase
Business Arising from Delegations
Correspondence for Information

In Camera

Adjournment



