

Rural Municipality of East St. Paul

Meeting Agenda April 22, 2025 - Planning Meeting - 05:30 PM

MISSION STATEMENT

RM of East St. Paul is a vibrant community with a distinctive lifestyle

1.	Meeting Called To Order
2.	Adoption of the Agenda
3.	Other Business
4.	Confirmation of Minutes
4.1	~ Minutes of the April 8, 2025 Council Meeting
5.	Delegations
6.	Public Hearings
6.1	~ Variation Order 23, 2025 (480 Bowen Ave)
6.2	~ Variation Order 22, 2025 (42 Ryan Wirth Way)
6.3	~ Subdivision S24-3091 (6 Ryan Wirth Way)
6.4	~ Zoning By-law 2025-03 (2290 Wenzel St)
7.	By-laws
7.1	~ Zoning By-law 2025-03 (2nd & 3rd Reading)
7.2	~ Building By-law 2025-05 (2nd & 3rd Reading)
8.	Policies
9.	General Business
9.1	ADMINISTRATION
9.1.1	~ Council Committee Appointments
9.2	OPERATIONS
9.2.1	~ Electric Ice Resurfacer Purchase
9.2.2	~ Splashpad & Playground Shade Structure Purchase
10.	Business Arising from Delegations
11.	Correspondence for Information
12.	In Camera
13.	
10.	Adjournment